NEW YORK STATE UNIVERSITY POLICE AT PURCHASE
12/09/17...02/07/2018

Incident #

CR-00001-18

Reported

Date

01/02/2018

Time

00:02:00

Unlawful Possession of Marijuana 221.05

CR-00002-18

VTL 511

CR-00003-18

CR-00004-18

CR-00005-18

CR-00006-18

CR-00007-18

CR-00008-18

CR-00009-18

CR-00010-18

PL. 221.05

CR-00011-18

CR-00012-18

CR-00013-18

CR-00014-18

VTL 1192

01/05/2018

01/13/2018

01/14/2018

01/13/2018

01/19/2018

01/13/2018

01/20/2018

01/21/2018

01/26/2018

01/26/2018

01/26/2018

01/26/2018

01/27/2018

17:45:00

22:43:00

00:13:00

22:42:00

11:58:00

22:43:00

21:45:00

01:59:00

16:52:00

16:52:00

22:39:00

21:58:00

22:54:00

Daily Crime Log

Occurred If Different

Date

01/02/2018

01/05/2018

01/13/2018

01/14/2018

01/13/2018

01/19/2018

01/13/2018

01/20/2018

01/21/2018

01/26/2018

01/26/2018

01/26/2018

01/26/2018

01/27/2018

Time

00:02:00

17:45:00

22:43:00

00:13:00

22:42:00

11:58:00

22:43:00

21:45:00

01:59:00

16:52:00

16:52:00

22:39:00

21:58:00

22:54:00

Incident Type

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRESPASS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

GATE DETAIL

TRAFFIC STOP

Location / Disposition

ANDERSON HILL
ROAD

CLEARED BY
ARREST--ADULT

MAIN ENTRANCE

CLEARED BY
ARREST--ADULT

CLEARED BY
ARREST--ADULT

Main Entrance

CLEARED BY
ARREST--ADULT

CLEARED BY
ARREST--ADULT

Purchase College
Library

CLEARED BY
ARREST--ADULT

CLEARED BY
ARREST--ADULT

DORAL ARROWOOD

CLEARED BY
ARREST--ADULT

ANDERSON HILL RD

CLEARED BY
ARREST--ADULT

PHASE 2

CLEARED BY
ARREST--ADULT

PHASE 2

CLEARED BY
ARREST--ADULT

East Rd

CLEARED BY
ARREST--ADULT

Main Entrance

CLEARED BY
ARREST--ADULT

LINCOLN AVE AND
ANDERSON HILL
ROAD

CLEARED BY
ARREST-ADULT



NEW YORK STATE UNIVERSITY POLICE AT PURCHASE
12/09/17...02/07/2018
Daily Crime Log

Reported Occurred If Different
Incident # Date Time Date Time Incident Type
CR-00015-18 01/29/2018 18:43:00 01/29/2018 18:43:00 MENACING

Location / Disposition

ALUMNI VILLAGE 6-
4

CLEARED BY
ARREST--ADULT



	CR-00015-18

